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Ref. Pt.  000+00.000 - 015+00.609

4704-38

2003

M

8828-67 Sealcoat Surfacing F2
15.609 MI
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2011 4711-20C

Br. 5388 Salvaged

To DNR Lake Louise State Park

Rehab & Relocated BR 5388 goes to Dist 6
 0.02 Mi.

15.502 Mi.

14.138 Mi.

15.134 Mi.

Mi.

Mi.

Mi.

2014 4711-19

Grading

Bit. Milling

Shoulders

Var.Var.

Var. 4" 6' Panels

15.096 Mi.  (net)

Bond. Conc. Overlay


